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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 2/12/2023

Event 5 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
12/2/2023 - 18:10 Results
Points: DSV Masters 22

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Irina, VAITONE 74 Rezeknes SP 36.43 869
2. Anželika, POLICANE 73 Rezeknes SP 40.60 686
3. Arūnė, ŽIDOVAINYTĖ 74 Plaukiam 40.39 637
4. Goda, OVERLINGAITĖ 97 PA Banga 37.53 596
5. Aušra, GARDZIULIENĖ 69 Klaipėdos PK 43.06 575
6. Aneta, ASTRAUSKAITE 98 SM Nemunas 38.45 554
7. Laura, TOMAITĖ-SVIPIENĖ 93 Kauno Takas 38.63 534
8. Agnė, JAKŪBAUSKIENĖ 78 PA Banga 45.01 461
9. Loreta, KABAŠINSKIENĖ 63 Kauno Takas 50.50 430

10. Ramunė, IVANAUSKAITĖ 64 Kauno Takas 49.80 429
11. Erika, BRIEDELIENĖ 88 Kauno Takas 42.74 406
12. Laimutė, PALUDNEVIČIENĖ 63 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 52.31 387
13. Ilona, ŠUFINSKIENĖ 74 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 49.79 340
14. Agnė, AGAFONOVA 79 BTT 55.89 231
15. Aistė, ANUSEVIČIŪTĖ 97 PA Banga 52.27 220
16. Jolanta, KOZAK 61 Kauno Takas 1:04.65 205

25 - 29 years

1. Goda, OVERLINGAITĖ 97 PA Banga 37.53 596
2. Aneta, ASTRAUSKAITE 98 SM Nemunas 38.45 554
3. Aistė, ANUSEVIČIŪTĖ 97 PA Banga 52.27 220

30 - 34 years

1. Laura, TOMAITĖ-SVIPIENĖ 93 Kauno Takas 38.63 534

35 - 39 years

1. Erika, BRIEDELIENĖ 88 Kauno Takas 42.74 406

40 - 44 years

1. Agnė, AGAFONOVA 79 BTT 55.89 231

45 - 49 years

1. Irina, VAITONE 74 Rezeknes SP 36.43 869
2. Arūnė, ŽIDOVAINYTĖ 74 Plaukiam 40.39 637
3. Agnė, JAKŪBAUSKIENĖ 78 PA Banga 45.01 461
4. Ilona, ŠUFINSKIENĖ 74 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 49.79 340

50 - 54 years

1. Anželika, POLICANE 73 Rezeknes SP 40.60 686
2. Aušra, GARDZIULIENĖ 69 Klaipėdos PK 43.06 575
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Event 5, Women, 50m Breaststroke

55 - 59 years

1. Ramunė, IVANAUSKAITĖ 64 Kauno Takas 49.80 429

60 - 64 years

1. Loreta, KABAŠINSKIENĖ 63 Kauno Takas 50.50 430
2. Laimutė, PALUDNEVIČIENĖ 63 Marijampoles "TORPEDOS" 52.31 387
3. Jolanta, KOZAK 61 Kauno Takas 1:04.65 205


